




AWARDS

MONOCHROME PRINT
FIP GOLD Sandip Manna India 2 Sisters
SALON GOLD Avijit Bose India The Creator
SALON SILVER Duran Das India Symmetric Curves
SALON BRONZE Ajit Huilgol India Bless You My Son
CHAIRMANS CHOICE Tanusri Nayak India Grandma
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Aniket Modak India Phooli
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Goutam Talukdar India Artist 7001
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Sourendra Banerjee India Shruti 2
FIP RIBBON Ajit Joshi India Comparison
FIP RIBBON Dr. Aishwarya Mukherjee India Amusement With Radio-9796
FIP RIBBON Prasad Indulkar India Traingles And Curves
FIP RIBBON Prashant Sawant India Akka Copy
FIP RIBBON Yogesh Kshirsagar India My Pleasure
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Ramesh Hoskote India Ceremonial
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Samir Kumar Datta India Fairy Girl

COLOUR PRINT
FIP GOLD Santanu Ray India The Child Within
SALON GOLD Duran Das India Nails
SALON SILVER Aniruddha Das India Detenlo Ahora
SALON BRONZE Dr. Aishwarya Mukherjee India Smiling Kid-2255
CHAIRMANS CHOICE Rupa Bhattacharyya India Chilli Spread
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Avijit Bose India You Are My Precious
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Prasad Indulkar India Girl In Blizzard 707643
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Soham Dasgupta India Rural Kitchen
FIP RIBBON Ajit Huilgol India Violet Sabrewing
FIP RIBBON Mahua Sarkar India Blue Petals
FIP RIBBON Preeti Patel India Varanasi Wakes
FIP RIBBON Swapan Kumar Panda India Colourful - 2
FIP RIBBON Tanusri Nayak India Red Turban
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Anju Mishra India Sleeping Beauty
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Shuvojit Rakshit India Cloth Drying

NATURE
FIP GOLD Subhankar Bardhan India Next Gen
SALON GOLD Sanjay Kumar Shukla India Hyena With A Kill
SALON SILVER Prashant Sawant India Catch
SALON BRONZE Arunava Dey India Egg Eating Spider
CHAIRMANS CHOICE Sharmistha Sen India Playful
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Ajit Joshi India Mother And Baby
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Bidhan Debnath India Crude Hunting
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Navin Agarwal India The Hunting Story
FIP RIBBON Gurvinder Singh Chhabra India Brutal Killer
FIP RIBBON Jayendra Babubhai Kamdar India Sea Lion With Pup
FIP RIBBON Raju Ponaganti India Military Protection 3
FIP RIBBON Samir Sarkar India Walrus 1
FIP RIBBON Shashank H R India Elephant Sparring
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Sadat Hasan Sk India Catch-2
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Srijan Roy Choudhury India Catch, Caught, Caught
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PHOTO TRAVEL
FIP GOLD Indranil Ghosh India Reflection
SALON GOLD Sanjay Kumar Shukla India Great Migration In Maasai Mara
SALON SILVER Abhijit Pal India Curve And Curve
SALON BRONZE Subhankar Bardhan India Almighty God
CHAIRMANS CHOICE Subhasis Barat India Ellora Cave 1
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Arunima Ghosh India Spiti Valley
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Harshajit Das India Rang Barse
JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE Prabaha Chaudhury India Kancanjunhya
FIP RIBBON Akhilesh Balachandder India Aerial View Of Dubai 1
FIP RIBBON Jayendra Babubhai Kamdar India New York Skyline 1
FIP RIBBON Prasad Indulkar India Water Under The Bridge 0665
FIP RIBBON Ratnajit Choudhury India Monastery
FIP RIBBON Sathyanarayana C R India Living In Harmony
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Preeti Patel India Yellow Air
E-MERIT CERTIFICATE Sourendra Banerjee India Dhankar 1
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FIP GOLD - 2 SISTERS by SANDIP MANNA (INDIA)

SALON GOLD - THE CREATOR by AVIJIT BOSE (INDIA)
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SALON SILVER - SYMMETRIC CURVES by DURAN DAS (INDIA)

SALON BRONZE - BLESS YOU MY SON by AJIT HUILGOL (INDIA)
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CHAIRMANS CHOICE - GRANDMA by TANUSRI NAYAK (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - ARTIST 7001 by GOUTAM TALUKDAR (INDIA)
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JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - PHOOLI by ANIKET MODAK (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - SHRUTI 2 by SOURENDRA BANERJEE (INDIA)
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E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - CEREMONIAL by RAMESH HOSKOTE (INDIA)

E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - FAIRY GIRL by SAMIR KUMAR DATTA (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - AKKA COPY by PRASHANT SAWANT (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - AMUSEMENT WITH RADIO-9796 by DR. AISHWARYA MUKHERJEE (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - COMPARISON by AJIT JOSHI (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - MY PLEASURE by YOGESH KSHIRSAGAR (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - TRAINGLES AND CURVES by PRASAD INDULKAR (INDIA)
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FIP GOLD - THE CHILD WITHIN by SANTANU RAY (INDIA)

SALON GOLD - NAILS by DURAN DAS (INDIA)
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SALON SILVER - DETENLO AHORA by ANIRUDDHA DAS (INDIA)

SALON BRONZE - SMILING KID-2255 by DR. AISHWARYA MUKHERJEE (INDIA)

1ST VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2022 | Awarded Works - Colour Print | Page 141ST VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2022 | Awarded Works - Colour Print | Page 14



CHAIRMANS CHOICE - CHILLI SPREAD by RUPA BHATTACHARYYA (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - GIRL IN BLIZZARD 707643 by PRASAD INDULKAR (INDIA)
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JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - RURAL KITCHEN by SOHAM DASGUPTA (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - YOU ARE MY PRECIOUS by AVIJIT BOSE (INDIA)
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E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - CLOTH DRYING by SHUVOJIT RAKSHIT (INDIA)

E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - SLEEPING BEAUTY by ANJU MISHRA (INDIA)

1ST VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2022 | Awarded Works - Colour Print | Page 171ST VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2022 | Awarded Works - Colour Print | Page 17



FIP RIBBON - BLUE PETALS by MAHUA SARKAR (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - COLOURFUL - 2 by SWAPAN KUMAR PANDA (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - RED TURBAN by TANUSRI NAYAK (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - VARANASI WAKES by PREETI PATEL (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - VIOLET SABREWING by AJIT HUILGOL (INDIA)
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FIP GOLD - NEXT GEN by SUBHANKAR BARDHAN (INDIA)

SALON GOLD - HYENA WITH A KILL by SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA (INDIA)
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SALON SILVER - CATCH by PRASHANT SAWANT (INDIA)

SALON BRONZE - EGG EATING SPIDER by ARUNAVA DEY (INDIA)
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CHAIRMANS CHOICE - PLAYFUL by SHARMISTHA SEN (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - CRUDE HUNTING by BIDHAN DEBNATH (INDIA)
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JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - MOTHER AND BABY by AJIT JOSHI (INDIA)

JURIES CHOICE E-CERTIFICATE - THE HUNTING STORY by NAVIN AGARWAL (INDIA)
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E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - CATCH, CAUGHT, CAUGHT by SRIJAN ROY CHOUDHURY (INDIA)

E-MERIT CERTIFICATE - CATCH-2 by SADAT HASAN SK (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - BRUTAL KILLER by GURVINDER SINGH CHHABRA (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - ELEPHANT SPARRING by SHASHANK H R (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - MILITARY PROTECTION 3 by RAJU PONAGANTI (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - SEA LION WITH PUP by JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR (INDIA)
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